
Volleyball
Волейбол

Men
Мужчины

Preliminary - Pool  A
Предварительный раунд -  A

Match Statistics
статистика

THU 11 JUL 2013
20:10
22:20

Saint Petersburg Volleyball Centre
Центр волейбола "Санкт-Петербург"

Match No: 43
Attendance: 1500
Match Duration: 2h 10m

Timing and Results provided by

VOM400A15_83 3.0 Report Created  THU 11 JUL 2013 22:51

BLR  vs RUS
2 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Playing Time

BLR
RUS

2
3

25
22

17
25

22
25

25
19

6
15

95
106

28m 26m 26m 26m 12m 1h 58m

First Referee:  BAJCI Peter (SVK) Second Referee:  ANTUSAK Jaromir (CZE)

BLR - Belarus
Scoring
Spike

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts

Eff %

1 3 CHARAPOVICH Viachaslau 18 8 13 39 25.64
2 9 APLEVICH Raman 9 8 13 30 3.33

1 RADZIUK Andrei 9 9 4 22
20 MAROZAU Maksim 9 2 6 17

4 LIASHCHYNSKAS Stasis 1 - 4 5
18 VASH Dzmitry 2 1 1 4
10 MIASHKOU Siarhei 2 - 1 3

2 RUSAK Evgeny 1 - - 1
5 TARAS Siarhei - - - -
7 BARDACHOU Aliaksandr - - - -
8 KUKLINSKI Pavel - - - -

11 ZABAROUSKI Stanislau - - - -Limit
15.00% Team Totals 51 28 42 121 19.01

Scoring
Block

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks

Faults Rebounds Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 4 LIASHCHYNSKAS Stasis 5 8 4 17 1.00
2 18 VASH Dzmitry 2 2 4 8 0.40
3 20 MAROZAU Maksim 1 12 6 19 0.20
3 1 RADZIUK Andrei 1 3 5 9 0.20
5 3 CHARAPOVICH Viachaslau - 8 2 10 0.00
5 9 APLEVICH Raman - 4 4 8 0.00
5 2 RUSAK Evgeny - 1 - 1 0.00
5 8 KUKLINSKI Pavel - 1 - 1 0.00

5 TARAS Siarhei - - - -
7 BARDACHOU Aliaksandr - - - -

10 MIASHKOU Siarhei - - - -
11 ZABAROUSKI Stanislau - - - -

 Team Totals 9 39 25 73 1.80

Scoring
Service

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve Hits Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 4 LIASHCHYNSKAS Stasis 2 2 10 14 0.40
1 3 CHARAPOVICH Viachaslau 2 4 8 14 0.40
3 20 MAROZAU Maksim 1 1 16 18 0.20
3 18 VASH Dzmitry 1 3 13 17 0.20
3 1 RADZIUK Andrei 1 2 9 12 0.20
6 9 APLEVICH Raman - 2 15 17 0.00
6 7 BARDACHOU Aliaksandr - - 1 1 0.00
6 8 KUKLINSKI Pavel - - 1 1 0.00
6 2 RUSAK Evgeny - 1 - 1 0.00

5 TARAS Siarhei - - - -
10 MIASHKOU Siarhei - - - -
11 ZABAROUSKI Stanislau - - - -

 Team Totals 7 15 73 95 1.40

Team Opponent Errors & Team Faults 28
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Volleyball
Волейбол

Men
Мужчины

Preliminary - Pool  A
Предварительный раунд -  A

Match Statistics
статистика

THU 11 JUL 2013
20:10
22:20

Saint Petersburg Volleyball Centre
Центр волейбола "Санкт-Петербург"

Match No: 43
Attendance: 1500
Match Duration: 2h 10m

Timing and Results provided by

VOM400A15_83 3.0 Report Created  THU 11 JUL 2013 22:51

BLR  vs RUS
2 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Playing Time

BLR
RUS

2
3

25
22

17
25

22
25

25
19

6
15

95
106

28m 26m 26m 26m 12m 1h 58m

First Referee:  BAJCI Peter (SVK) Second Referee:  ANTUSAK Jaromir (CZE)

BLR - Belarus
Non-Scoring

Dig
Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total

Attempts
Avg

by Set
1 9 APLEVICH Raman 4 5 6 15 0.80
2 1 RADZIUK Andrei 2 2 3 7 0.40
3 11 ZABAROUSKI Stanislau 1 2 6 9 0.20
3 8 KUKLINSKI Pavel 1 - 1 2 0.20
3 20 MAROZAU Maksim 1 - 1 2 0.20
6 18 VASH Dzmitry - 3 7 10 0.00
6 3 CHARAPOVICH Viachaslau - 5 3 8 0.00
6 4 LIASHCHYNSKAS Stasis - 1 3 4 0.00

2 RUSAK Evgeny - - - -
5 TARAS Siarhei - - - -
7 BARDACHOU Aliaksandr - - - -

10 MIASHKOU Siarhei - - - -
Team Totals 9 18 30 57 1.80

Non-Scoring
Set

Rk No Name Running
Sets

Faults Still Sets Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 18 VASH Dzmitry 41 2 58 101 8.20
2 11 ZABAROUSKI Stanislau 4 - 5 9 0.80
3 9 APLEVICH Raman 2 - - 2 0.40
4 3 CHARAPOVICH Viachaslau - - 1 1 0.00

1 RADZIUK Andrei - - - -
2 RUSAK Evgeny - - - -
4 LIASHCHYNSKAS Stasis - - - -
5 TARAS Siarhei - - - -
7 BARDACHOU Aliaksandr - - - -
8 KUKLINSKI Pavel - - - -

10 MIASHKOU Siarhei - - - -
20 MAROZAU Maksim - - - -

Team Totals 47 2 64 113 9.40

Non-Scoring
Reception

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Succ %

1 11 ZABAROUSKI Stanislau 18 1 25 44 40.91
9 APLEVICH Raman 11 1 10 22
1 RADZIUK Andrei 10 - 9 19
8 KUKLINSKI Pavel 3 - 1 4
2 RUSAK Evgeny - - - -
3 CHARAPOVICH Viachaslau - - - -
4 LIASHCHYNSKAS Stasis - - - -
5 TARAS Siarhei - - - -
7 BARDACHOU Aliaksandr - - - -

10 MIASHKOU Siarhei - - - -
18 VASH Dzmitry - - - -
20 MAROZAU Maksim - - - -Limit

25.00% Team Totals 42 2 45 89 47.19
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Volleyball
Волейбол

Men
Мужчины

Preliminary - Pool  A
Предварительный раунд -  A

Match Statistics
статистика

THU 11 JUL 2013
20:10
22:20

Saint Petersburg Volleyball Centre
Центр волейбола "Санкт-Петербург"

Match No: 43
Attendance: 1500
Match Duration: 2h 10m

Timing and Results provided by

VOM400A15_83 3.0 Report Created  THU 11 JUL 2013 22:51

BLR  vs RUS
2 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Playing Time

BLR
RUS

2
3

25
22

17
25

22
25

25
19

6
15

95
106

28m 26m 26m 26m 12m 1h 58m

First Referee:  BAJCI Peter (SVK) Second Referee:  ANTUSAK Jaromir (CZE)

RUS - Russian Fed.
Scoring
Spike

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts

Eff %

1 8 BIRUYKOV Denis 16 5 7 28 39.29
2 17 ZHIGALOV Maksim 20 6 12 38 36.84
3 10 MARKIN Alexandr 12 4 7 23 34.78

5 SYCHEV Oleg 5 1 4 10
14 SHCHERBININ Dmitriy 5 1 1 7
15 ILINYKH Dmitry 1 - 5 6
18 SAVIN Sergey - 1 1 2

3 KOVALEV Dmitriy - - 1 1
4 ANTIPKIN Sergey - 1 - 1
1 VOLVICH Artem - - - -
7 SHIPOTKO Denis - - - -
9 GOLUBEV Valentin - - - -Limit

15.00% Team Totals 59 19 38 116 34.48

Scoring
Block

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks

Faults Rebounds Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 3 KOVALEV Dmitriy 5 4 1 10 1.00
2 8 BIRUYKOV Denis 3 10 - 13 0.60
3 5 SYCHEV Oleg 2 11 8 21 0.40
3 4 ANTIPKIN Sergey 2 - 4 6 0.40
5 14 SHCHERBININ Dmitriy 1 6 4 11 0.20
5 17 ZHIGALOV Maksim 1 3 3 7 0.20
5 10 MARKIN Alexandr 1 3 1 5 0.20
5 18 SAVIN Sergey 1 - - 1 0.20
9 15 ILINYKH Dmitry - 1 2 3 0.00

1 VOLVICH Artem - - - -
7 SHIPOTKO Denis - - - -
9 GOLUBEV Valentin - - - -

 Team Totals 16 38 23 77 3.20

Scoring
Service

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve Hits Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 8 BIRUYKOV Denis 1 5 15 21 0.20
1 10 MARKIN Alexandr 1 3 8 12 0.20
3 3 KOVALEV Dmitriy - - 17 17 0.00
3 14 SHCHERBININ Dmitriy - - 17 17 0.00
3 5 SYCHEV Oleg - 3 14 17 0.00
3 17 ZHIGALOV Maksim - 2 13 15 0.00
3 4 ANTIPKIN Sergey - - 3 3 0.00
3 15 ILINYKH Dmitry - 2 1 3 0.00
3 18 SAVIN Sergey - 1 - 1 0.00

1 VOLVICH Artem - - - -
7 SHIPOTKO Denis - - - -
9 GOLUBEV Valentin - - - -

 Team Totals 2 16 88 106 0.40

Team Opponent Errors & Team Faults 29
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Volleyball
Волейбол

Men
Мужчины

Preliminary - Pool  A
Предварительный раунд -  A

Match Statistics
статистика

THU 11 JUL 2013
20:10
22:20

Saint Petersburg Volleyball Centre
Центр волейбола "Санкт-Петербург"

Match No: 43
Attendance: 1500
Match Duration: 2h 10m

Timing and Results provided by

VOM400A15_83 3.0 Report Created  THU 11 JUL 2013 22:51

BLR  vs RUS
2 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Playing Time

BLR
RUS

2
3

25
22

17
25

22
25

25
19

6
15

95
106

28m 26m 26m 26m 12m 1h 58m

First Referee:  BAJCI Peter (SVK) Second Referee:  ANTUSAK Jaromir (CZE)

RUS - Russian Fed.
Non-Scoring

Dig
Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total

Attempts
Avg

by Set
1 9 GOLUBEV Valentin 4 3 8 15 0.80
2 17 ZHIGALOV Maksim 2 1 9 12 0.40
2 8 BIRUYKOV Denis 2 4 5 11 0.40
4 3 KOVALEV Dmitriy - 5 6 11 0.00
4 10 MARKIN Alexandr - - 4 4 0.00
4 14 SHCHERBININ Dmitriy - - 3 3 0.00
4 4 ANTIPKIN Sergey - 1 2 3 0.00
4 5 SYCHEV Oleg - - 1 1 0.00
4 7 SHIPOTKO Denis - - 1 1 0.00
4 18 SAVIN Sergey - - 1 1 0.00

1 VOLVICH Artem - - - -
15 ILINYKH Dmitry - - - -

Team Totals 8 14 40 62 1.60

Non-Scoring
Set

Rk No Name Running
Sets

Faults Still Sets Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 3 KOVALEV Dmitriy 40 - 26 66 8.00
2 4 ANTIPKIN Sergey 8 - 12 20 1.60
3 9 GOLUBEV Valentin 3 - 3 6 0.60
4 17 ZHIGALOV Maksim 2 1 1 4 0.40
5 8 BIRUYKOV Denis 1 - 3 4 0.20
5 10 MARKIN Alexandr 1 - 1 2 0.20
7 14 SHCHERBININ Dmitriy - - 2 2 0.00
7 5 SYCHEV Oleg - - 1 1 0.00
7 15 ILINYKH Dmitry - - 1 1 0.00

1 VOLVICH Artem - - - -
7 SHIPOTKO Denis - - - -

18 SAVIN Sergey - - - -
Team Totals 55 1 50 106 11.00

Non-Scoring
Reception

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Succ %

1 9 GOLUBEV Valentin 14 3 13 30 46.67
8 BIRUYKOV Denis 15 - 6 21

10 MARKIN Alexandr 10 1 5 16
15 ILINYKH Dmitry 3 1 2 6

7 SHIPOTKO Denis 2 - 2 4
3 KOVALEV Dmitriy - 1 - 1

17 ZHIGALOV Maksim - 1 - 1
1 VOLVICH Artem - - - -
4 ANTIPKIN Sergey - - - -
5 SYCHEV Oleg - - - -

14 SHCHERBININ Dmitriy - - - -
18 SAVIN Sergey - - - -Limit

25.00% Team Totals 44 7 28 79 55.70
LEGEND
Avg Average Eff% Efficiency Rk Rank Succ% Success %
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